Rank Competitor(s)

Keara Anutooshkin
Paige Edgar
Jasmeen Bajwa
Molly Egli

Amy Richardson

a B~ W N -

Club

GLENGARRY
KELOWNA
GLENGARRY
KAMLOOPS
KELOWNA

b

SKATECAMNADA

Cheyenne Irvine

Date:

29-Nov-2015

Okanagan Interclub 2015

Kelowna

November 27 to November 29, 2015

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

9:21:15PM

Elements 1 Women

Category Result Summary

5.80
5.00
3.10
2.10
1.80

5.80
5.00
3.10
2.10
1.80

Patricia Mayne

b

PATINAGECAMNADA



